RAIFFEISEN BANK INTERNATIONAL AG

RAIFFEISEN BANK INTERNATIONAL AG
606306  WKN: B00081

ISIN:  AT0000

Overview

2024/07/12 17:35:39

Price
17.38 EUR

Difference

(2] 1.64% (0.28)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Opt
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

AT0000606306
RBI

Xetra

EUR

Financial

Stock

5,728 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

17.06 EUR
17.42 EUR
17.06 EUR
17.10 EUR
17.41735 EUR
5,268
91,754.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Bonus certificates 17
Turbos 26
Warrants 44

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/07/09
2024/06/24
2024/06/11
2024/05/29
2024/05/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=72208402,156677355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_bonus_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000606306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000606306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=warrant_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000606306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000606306&ID_NOTATION=11673092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000606306&ID_NOTATION=11673092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000606306&ID_NOTATION=11673092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38fbd54ccb603f9ca7a81292550544b8daa982591f7c7bb51e0ef30159eb4f1c&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=281f0d3d85bb1e0ce&time=1720892564&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85a448f915f769379fe313199e69022736547dc6e5bfdcedb3888797aa97f3e9&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a7266b51d1f6b4613&time=1720892564&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6aed506a62bdd1a4049b36724ea9a99cdc38920bee802fd771c85534ec356140&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3d7f169ec7b800389&time=1720892564&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54acb974707d60767769a42c264307113693f8b310479c255960d403464bad64&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5aac55b9bb935ac27&time=1720892564&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6a79ba0f56732bce72a5030350ff40fa5b496ec14ee844f8a6546c7f8c011c1&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=97aa6926e60706d27&time=1720892564&tool=RSC

RAIFFEISEN BANK INTERNATIONAL AG

Details

2024/07/12 17:35:39

Price
17.38 EUR

Difference

o

1.64% (0.28)

General attributes

ISIN AT0000606306
Symbol RBI
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 5,728 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 17.06 EUR
High 17.42 EUR
Low 17.06 EUR
Close (prev. day) 17.10 EUR
VWAP 17.41735 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,268
Trading volume 91,754.62
Number of trades 15
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -9.95% +18.55% -8.57%
Perf (abs.) -1.92 +2.72 -1.63
Beta 1.42 1.19 1.43
Volatility 32.69 30.62 41.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Bonus certificates
Turbos

Warrants

All listings for RAIFFEISEN BANK INTERNATIONAL AG

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/

Price

Trading

17.20 EUR (2,802
16.70 EUR (4,646
17.72 EUR (6,384
16.40 EUR (7,634

20.40 EUR (2024/02/22

15.63 EUR (2024/06/14

20.40 EUR (2024/02/22

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
12.67 EUR (2023/08/23)

# products
17
26
44

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

17:35 17.38 EUR 0.09

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_bonus_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000606306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000606306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=warrant_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000606306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11673092

RAIFFEISEN BANK INTERNATIONAL AG

ERSTE

Group

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/12

2024/
0712

2024/
07112

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
07112

2024/
07/12

2024/
0712

2024/
07/12

2024/
07112

2024/
07/08

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

17:35

19:24

16:28

15:45

08:00

17:30

08:06

08:01

08:44

15:30

16:30

19:10

17.44 EUR

17.42 EUR

17.41 EUR

44210 CZK

16.93 EUR

17.275 EUR

16.93 EUR

16.93 EUR

16.93 EUR

18.85 USD

17.35 EUR

17.38 EUR

2.59

0.06

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.08

0.00

0.00

214

47

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11578202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38113438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11687871
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218714289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11585107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40428126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40428126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19964739
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11672335
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11758495
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30734470
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11672334

RAIFFEISEN BANK INTERNATIONAL AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Raiffeisen Bank
N International

Contact Details

RAIFFEISEN BANK INTERNATIONAL AG
Am Stadtpark 9 - 1030 Wien

Telefon: +43-1-71707-0

Fax: +43-1-71707-1715

E-mail:
communications@rbinternational.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Johann Strobl

Andrii
Stepanenko

Andreas
Gschwenter

Hannes
Mosenbacher

Lukasz
Januszewski

Marie-Valerie
Brunner

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Erwin Hameseder

Eva
Eberhartinger

Heinrich Schaller
Heinz Konrad

Rudolf
Konighofer

Andrea Gaal

Birgit Noggler

Denise Simek

Gebhard Muster

Helge
Rechberger

Manfred
Wilhelmer

Martin Schaller

Michael Alge

Michael Hollerer

Natalie Egger-
Grunicke

Peter Anzeletti-
Reikl

Reinhard Mayr

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:communications@rbinternational.com
mailto:communications@rbinternational.com
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